
   

  
    
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

Useful links 

  Further your knowledge of counter terrorism, protective security and crime prevention by using the

following resources:

ProtectUK www.protectuk.police.uk

ACT Awareness e-Learning www.protectuk.police.uk/catalogue

Risk Management Campaign www.protectuk.police.uk/risk-management-

process

Threat Analysis Articles www.protectuk.police.uk/resources/190

Suspicious Activity www.protectuk.police.uk/advice-andguidance/awa

reness/action-countersterrorism-act-report-

suspicious-activity

RUN HIDE TELL www.protectuk.police.uk/advice-and-

guidance/response/run-hide-tell

Unattended and Suspicious Items www.protectuk.police.uk/unattended-and-

suspicious-items

Hazardous Substances Exposure www.protectuk.police.uk/advice-and-guidance/res

ponse/remove-remove-remove-guidance-

hazardous-substance-exposure

Blue Book: A Guide to Personal Security www.protectuk.police.uk/advice-and-guidance/aw

areness/blue-book-guide-personal-security

Counter Terrorism First Aid Awareness www.protectuk.police.uk/advice-and-guidance/res

ponse/counter-terrorism-first-aid-awareness

Neighbourhood Watch www.ourwatch.org.uk (England & Wales) 

www.neighbourhoodwatchscotland.co.uk

Crime Stoppers www.crimestoppers-uk.org 

National Cyber Security Centre www.ncsc.gov.uk

Suzy Lamplugh www.suzylamplugh.org

Action Fraud www.actionfraud.police.uk

Victim Support www.victimsupport.org.uk (England & Wales) 

www.victimsupport.scot (Scotland)

St John’s Ambulance First Aid Guidance www.sja.org.uk/get-advice/first-aid-advice

Secured by Design www.securedbydesign.com
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Further your knowledge of counter terrorism, protective security and crime prevention by using the

following resources:

Master Locksmith Association www.locksmiths.co.uk

National Security Inspectorate www.nsi.org.uk

Security Systems and Alarms Inspection Board

(SSAIB)

www.ssaib.org

Information Commissioner’s Office https://ico.org.uk/for-organisations/uk-gdpr-guidan

ce-and-resources/cctv-and-video-surveillance/

BRE Red Book Live www.redbooklive.com

National Protective Security Authority www.npsa.gov.uk

Passport to Good Security www.npsa.gov.uk/managing-my-asset/leadership-

in-security/board-security-passport

Insider Risk www.npsa.gov.uk/insider-risk
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